
2025-2026 LCA CALENDAR 
 
 

 

Holidays: 
Labor Day September 1   
Fall Break October 10-14 
Thanksgiving November 24-28 (No BTB Nov.21) 
Christmas & New Year December 22-January 2 (No BTB Dec.19) 
Teacher In-Service (No students)              January 5 
MLK Jr. Day January 19 
Winter Break February 16-20 
Easter Break April 3-10 

 
 

Orientation Days Wed-Fri August 6-8 
1st Full Day of Classes Monday August 11 
Progress Reports Issued Wednesday September 10 
1st Quarter Ends Thursday October 9 
Report Cards Issued Tuesday October 21 

2nd Quarter Begins Wednesday October 15 
Progress Reports Issued Wednesday November 12 
2nd Quarter Ends Friday December 19 
Report Cards Issued Tuesday January 13 

3rd Quarter Begins Monday January 5 
Progress Reports Issued Wednesday February 4 
3rd Quarter Ends Friday March 13 
Report Cards Issued Tuesday March 24 

4th Quarter Begins Monday March 16 
Progress Reports Issued Wednesday April 22 
4th Quarter Ends Tuesday  May 19 
Report Cards Issued Friday May 22 (9:00AM-11:00AM) 

Parent Orientation 
Parent Night 

Monday 
Monday 

August 4 
August 25 

Homecoming Week 
Prom 

Mon-Fri 
Thursday 

October 27-31 
April 2 

Junior Ring Ceremony Monday April 20 
Seniors’ Last Day Wednesday May 6 
Pre-K Awards & Last Day              Tuesday May 12 
Kindergarten Last Day              Tuesday  May 12 
Kindergarten Graduation Wednesday May 13 
High School Awards Thursday May 14 
High School Graduation Friday May 15 
1st – 11th Last Day Tuesday May 19 
8th Grade Awards Ceremony Thursday May 21 
Report Card Distribution Friday May 22 (9:00AM-11:00AM) 



 

LCA CALENDAR 2025-2026 
(Continued) 

Parent Orientation Night- 6 pm on Monday, August 4, 2025, at The Family Church 
 
PreK - 2nd Orientation August 6, 2025(The Family Church 10 am)  
3rd - 5th Orientation August 7, 2025 (The Family Church 10 am) 
6th - 8th Orientation August 8, 2025 (Dining Hall 8 am) 
9th - 12th Orientation August 8, 2025 (Sportsplex 12 pm) 
Parent Night August 25, 2025 (Classrooms 6:30 pm) 

 
 
Re-registration for LCA families: 

Deadline January 15, 2026 
 

Registration for new families: 
Begins January 27, 2026 

 

Standardized Test: 
          March 23-25, 2026 
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